:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6957349

Jul 25, 2023 - 19:15 (UTC)

In epoch 217,417 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 444960 - 0.049941232 ETH®
92.44 USD

2 444963 - 0.014514987 ETH®
26.86 USD

3 444966 - 0.014539426 ETH®
26.91 USD

4 444967 - 0.014672934 ETH®
27.16 USD

S 444968 - 0.014613532 ETH®
27.05 USD

6 444969 - 0.014711294 ETH®
27.23 USD

7 444970 - 0.009071476 ETH®
16.79 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/6957349
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/217417
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/444960
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/444963
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/444966
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/444967
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/444968
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/444969
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/444970

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

444971

444972

444973

444975

444976

444978

444979

Validator Id

156132

Amount

- 0.005336188
9.87 USD

- 0.042443443
78.56 USD

- 0.007603235
14.07 USD

- 0.006576335
12.17 USD

- 0.007913053
14.64 USD

- 0.007892839
14.61 USD

- 0.008093171
14.98 USD

- 0.005813790
10.76 USD

- 0.008000884
14.81 USD

Amount

+ 0.037364945
69.16 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/444971
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/444972
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/444973
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/444974
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/444975
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/444976
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/444977
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/444978
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/444979
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/156132

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



